
PONY	
  DISCOVERY	
  FINAL	
  -­‐	
  16TH	
  AUGUST	
  2014	
  
	
   	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
   NAME	
  OF	
  HORSE	
   JUMP	
  

NO.	
  
RIDER	
   OWNER	
   CANTER	
  

20	
  
MARKS	
  

NATURAL	
  
TECHNIQUE	
  
25	
  MARKS	
  

SCOPE/	
  
AGILITY	
  
25	
  
MARKS	
  

TEMPERAMENT	
  
/ATTITUDE	
  
20	
  MARKS	
  

STAR	
  
QUALITY/	
  
X	
  
FACTOR	
  
10	
  
MARKS	
  

TOTAL	
  
100	
  
MARKS	
  

1	
   River	
  Casanova	
   15	
   Killian	
  
Ryan	
  

Pat	
  Mc	
  
Donnell	
  

17.5	
   24	
   24	
   19	
   9.5	
   94	
  

2	
   Sunshine	
   19	
   Cian	
  
Goggins	
  

Mike	
  
Corcoran	
  

18.5	
   24	
   22	
   19	
   9.5	
   93	
  

3	
   Shirsheen	
  
Cruiser	
  

5	
   Mickey	
  J	
  
Pender	
  

AnneMarie	
  
Pender	
  

18.5	
   24	
   21	
   19	
   9	
   91.5	
  

4	
   Miss	
  Bailey	
   4	
   Cian	
  
Goggins	
  

John	
  
Lowry	
  

18	
   24	
   21	
   19	
   9	
   91	
  

5	
   Expresso	
   2	
   Ciaran	
  	
  
Nallon	
  

Alan	
  Egan	
   18	
   23.5	
   21	
   19	
   8	
   89.5	
  

5	
   Something	
  Special	
   11	
   Hazel	
  
Harte	
  

Christine	
  
Harte	
  

18	
   23.5	
   21	
   19	
   8	
   89.5	
  

	
   Glandrine	
  
Royale	
  

1	
   Paul	
  	
  
Kingston	
  

Brian	
  
Mehigan	
  

18	
   23.5	
   20	
   19	
   7.5	
   88	
  

	
   Fionn's	
  Son	
   9	
   Jerry	
  
Skelton	
  

Joe	
  Skelton	
   19	
   22.5	
   20	
   19	
   7.5	
   88	
  

	
   Keelnacally	
  
Quilletto	
  Robuck	
  

10	
   John	
  Carr	
   Eilis	
  Healy	
   18	
   23.5	
   20	
   19	
   7.5	
   88	
  



	
   Graigue	
  Cullen's	
  
Ben	
  Boy	
  

14	
   Andrew	
  
Phelan	
  

Andrew	
  
Phelan	
  

18	
   23.5	
   19.5	
   19	
   7.5	
   87.5	
  

	
   Garrangrena	
  
Fields	
  

6	
   Niall	
  
Dalton	
  

Denis	
  O'	
  
Reilly	
  

17	
   22	
   21	
   19	
   7	
   86	
  

	
   Mister	
  Ed	
   16	
   Louise	
  
Kelly	
  

Michael	
  
Kelly	
  

18	
   21.5	
   20	
   19	
   7.5	
   86	
  

	
   Carrigeen	
  Clover	
   8	
   Ali	
  Flynn	
   Mike	
  
Buckley	
  

17	
   21	
   22	
   18	
   7.5	
   85.5	
  

	
   Young	
  Dylan	
   3	
   Brendan	
  
Lynch	
  

Kathryn	
  
Lynch	
  

18	
   18	
   19	
   19	
   6	
   80	
  

	
   Blackhill	
  Border	
  
Fox	
  

7	
   Robyn	
  
McCluskey	
  

Neill	
  
McCluskey	
  

18	
   19	
   18	
   19	
   6	
   80	
  

	
   Ballynoe	
  Galway	
  
Girl	
  

18	
   Seamus	
  
Hennessy	
  

Lorcan	
  
Hennessy	
  

15	
   20	
   20	
   17	
   6	
   78	
  

	
   Glencroft	
  Beal	
  
Na	
  Blath	
  

21	
   	
   AnneMarie	
  
Pender	
  

13	
   14	
   16	
   15	
   6	
   64	
  

	
  


